
MEDICAL BILLING & CODING PROGRAM | FALL 2024 PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

MEETING DATES MEETING DAYS TIME 

September 7, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-1:30PM 

September14, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

September 21, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

September 28, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

October 5, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

October 12 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

October19, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

October 26, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

November 2, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

November 9, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

November 16, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

November 23, 2024 Saturday No Class 

November 30, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

December 7, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-3:30PM 

December 14, 2024 Saturday 9:00AM-1:30PM 

WHERE: The Fall 2024 program will synchronously meet via Zoom on the listed times and dates 
above.  

REGISTRATION: https://www.calstatela.edu/dtla/medical-billing-and-coding-program-downtown-la 
Log-in information will be emailed to participants before the program begins. As a result, it 
is required that you register by 5:00PM on Wednesday, August 28, 2024, to ensure 
you receive all crucial information and course materials before the start of the program. 

Course materials will be mailed directly to you. Please make sure you type your full name, 
mailing address, email address, and phone number correctly. 

TUITION: $2,650.00 (includes required course materials) 

For more information, please contact: PaGE Outreach 
dtlaoutreach@calstatela.edu 

https://www.calstatela.edu/dtla/medical-billing-and-coding-program-downtown-la
mailto:dtlaoutreach@calstatela.edu

	MEDICAL BILLING & CODING PROGRAM | FALL 2024 PROGRAM SCHEDULE



